
$13

$13

$13

$2

$39

$46

Kids pizza with nap sauce and cheese

Six chicken nuggets served with chips 

Add extra sauce: mushroom, pepper,
dianne, red wine or garlic

Parpadelle with six hour slow
cooked chuck steak ragu

Penne with chicken, sun-dried
tomatoes and baby spinach cooked in
house made basil pesto 

Linguine with grilled prawns, garlic,
olive oil, chilli and parsley

Linguine with onions, bacon, white wine,
cream and parmesan

Chicken Nuggets

Linguine Alla Carbonara

 

Porterhouse (300g) |GF 

Scotch Fillet (300g) 

Eye Fillet (300g)| GF
Add 2 large tiger prawns 

KIDS

ENTREES

PASTA

SAUCE

STONE GRILL 

Dinner
All stone grill meals are served with chips
and sauce. Salad optional $3

10% Surcharge on weekends and public holidays Please order at the bar

| Veg

|GF

| Veg

Linguine served with a choice
of either nap sauce or butter
and parmesan sauce

Linguine

$9

$17

$17

$18

$18

$24

Meatballs slow cooked in
napoli sauce

Dough puffs rolled in rosemary salt, topped
with Serrano ham, bocconcini and balsamic
glaze, chargrilled vegetable mix available

Squid in salt and pepper with
Asian slaw and aioli

Crumbed and fried rice balls stuffed
with mozzarella and served on
napoli sauce 

Twice cooked wings, baked not
fried with choice of sauce: hot
sauce, BBQ or blue cheese

With choice of sauce: aioli, BBQ,
tomato or blue cheese

Chips | V, VEG, GF

 

Chicken Wings

Arancini

Crispy Squid

Nonna’s Polpette

Pizze Fritti

Gamberi Aglio e Peperoncino $20
Sizzling garlic and chilli prawns
served with toasted house - made
focaccia 

Penne Pesto e Pollo

Papardelle Ragu

Gamberi Aglio e Oglio

Risotto Al Gamberi e Prosciutto
Chilli prawn risotto with prosciutto, white
wine, cream, Napoli sauce, onion, garlic,
chilli and parmesan

Linguine Con Polpette 
Linguine tossed in rich napoli sauce with
house made meatballs, garlic, onion and
parmesan

$27

$28

$29

$26

$29

$26
Pizza

House made Garlic Focaccia $10
Toasted focaccia topped with confit
garlic butter. add mozzarella for $2

| GF

| GF

| VEG

| VEG

| GF

| GF

Gluten free option available

$37

$52

Salmon | GF
$5

| GF


